
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              onsemi MAX810SQ438T1G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 SOT-323-3

 Description
 
                140ms Active High 1 SOT-323-3  Monitors & Reset Circuits ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.4153
                      	$ 0.42
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.3405
                      	$ 3.41
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.3087
                      	$ 9.26
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2689
                      	$ 26.89
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.2514
                      	$ 125.70
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.2403
                      	$ 240.30



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  